COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV

COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV
WKN: 32590356

ISIN: NL0011832936

Overview

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
76.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.28% (1.70)

ISIN NL0011832936
Symbol COPN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,295 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

76.30 CHF (22)
76.40 CHF (554)
75.00 CHF
76.40 CHF
74.40 CHF
74.70 CHF
75.488579 CHF
27,520
2,077,445.70
472
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011832936&ID_NOTATION=17147027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011832936&ID_NOTATION=17147027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97a61500fdd1862ab4f210a51b2def33089609788f50172824feeeb3b18f6c3b&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c1517900ac66e7142&time=1723338819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=108f885e0eceaaa80fd37abb1da3ddfa91584f7e945200cf0e1eb57c079609d4&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ca7638189e3495c9&time=1723338819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5374634608f7f7784ee00f209146fca00d2fdf8581a455b3cf1e5dd8f648e0b2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c93368add8cd04ab1&time=1723338819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee63a33b0f1f39949a75708909a4d50f6ffb133b4b832a5c0ba0fa8dd61c03ab&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2d21a6c83f9efd65&time=1723338819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0618f005bc0a5a50ce03b17e0b53a2ea6c51d9458ef76b450371a186a98d3246&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14daeaf7b6630387e&time=1723338819&tool=RSC

COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV

Details

2024/08/09 17:31:21
Price

76.40 CHF
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange SIX
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.28% (1.70)

NLO0011832936
COPN

Swiss Exchange
CHF

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

1,295 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 76.30 CHF (22)
Ask (Ask size) 76.40 CHF (554)
Open 75.00 CHF
High 76.40 CHF
Low 74.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 74.70 CHF
VWAP 75.488579 CHF
Volume (pcs) 27,520
Trading volume 2,077,445.70
Number of trades 472
Last size 21
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +20.50% +72.46% -5.91%
Perf (abs.) +13.00 +32.10 -4.80
Beta 0.74 0.73 0.67
Volatility 27.01 30.76 32.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Xetra 2024/08/ 17:35 80.00 EUR 0.01
09

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 81.00 EUR 0.00
09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:16 78.50 EUR 0.00
09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 76.40 CHF 2.08
09

Munich 2024/08/ 10:59 79.00 EUR 0.03

76.40 CHF (2024/08/09
51.20 CHF (2024/01/03
76.40 CHF (2024/08/09
33.70 CHF (2023/10/27

73.70 CHF (19,677
71.20 CHF (11,657
71.02 CHF (17,268

)
)
)
57.88 CHF (14,533)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

472
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17147027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331051968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450325207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305275420

COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

09

2024/07/
15

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
05

2024/08/
09

16:59 71.00 CHF 0.32

17:20 78.50 EUR 0.00

17:07 82.00 USD 0.01

19:30 79.50 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193778514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193778514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452088361

COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV

Company profile

Company Logo

S COSMO

Fharmad e uilicals

Contact Details
COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV

Riverside I, Sir John Rogerson's Quay - 2
Dublin

Telefon: +353-1-8170370
Fax: +353-1-8230718
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alessandro
Della Cha
Biagio Vigano
Luigi Longo
Marco Lecchi

Niall Donnelly

Roberto Villa

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alessandro Cha
John O$Dea
Maria Grazia
Roncarolo
Mauro Ajani

Niall Donnelly

Silvana Perretta

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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